
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza
Oakland, California 94612
LaTonda Simmons, City

Clerk

Subject: Latham Square Streetscape Improvements
From: Oakland Public Works Department
Recommendation:  Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution To Award A Construction Contract To McGuire And Hester, The Lowest Responsive And Responsible
Bidder, In Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications For The Latham Square Streetscape Improvements (Project
No. C464560) And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Four Million One Hundred Ninety Thousand One Hundred
Fifty-Six Dollars ($4,190,156.00); And

File #: 14-0561, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 1/18/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

